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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 ESA https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-space-agency/France 4,652 705 15.15% ▲ 0
2 Mecachrome https://www.linkedin.com/company/mecachrome/France 1,433 179 12.49% ▲ 3
3 Aernnova Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/aernnova-aerospace/Spain 1,254 138 11.00% ▼ -1
4 ATR https://www.linkedin.com/company/atr-aircraft/France 1,586 158 9.96% ▲ 0
5 ITP Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/itpaero/Spain 2,159 208 9.63% ▲ 8
6 Latecoere https://www.linkedin.com/company/latecoere/France 2,500 236 9.44% ▲ 10
7 DAHER https://www.linkedin.com/company/daher/France 4,733 444 9.38% ▲ 1
8 Liebherr Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr-aerospace-and-transportation/France 1,571 142 9.04% ▼ -5
9 Figeac Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/figeac-aero-usa-inc/France 1,439 124 8.62% ▲ 2

10 Sabena technics https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabena-technics/France 1,940 165 8.51% ▼ -3
11 Pilatus Aircraft https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilatus-aircraft-ltd/Switzerland 1,354 112 8.27% ▼ -5
12 ONERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/onera/France 1,734 139 8.02% ▼ -2
13 Airbus Helicopters https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbus-helicopters/France 10,125 807 7.97% ▲ 2
14 Avio Aero https://www.linkedin.com/company/geavioaero/Italy 2,861 228 7.97% ▲ 7
15 Diehl Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-aviation/Germany 1,070 81 7.57% New Entry
16 Thales Alenia Space https://www.linkedin.com/company/thales-alenia-space/France 7,343 554 7.54% ▼ -7
17 Dassault Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/dassault-aviation/France 5,502 405 7.36% ▼ -3
18 Safran https://www.linkedin.com/company/safran/France 55,143 4,000 7.25% ▼ -1
19 Airbus https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbusgroup/France 69,873 5,000 7.16% ▲ 6
20 MTU Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-maintenance/Germany 1,452 96 6.61% ▼ -1
21 Safran Engineering Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/safran-engineering-services/France 1,887 121 6.41% ▲ 1
22 Groupe 3S - Alyzia https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-3s/France 1,162 74 6.37% ▲ 2
23 Lisi Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/lisi-aerospace/France 2,303 145 6.30% ▼ -5
24 Swedavia https://www.linkedin.com/company/swedavia-ab/Sweden 1,708 107 6.26% ▼ -1
25 MTU Aero Engines https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-aero-engines/Germany 3,788 228 6.02% ▲ 1
26 Lufthansa Technik https://www.linkedin.com/company/lufthansa-technik/Germany 5,703 311 5.45% ▼ -6
27 SR Technics Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sr-technics-group/Switzerland 1,766 93 5.27% ▼ -15
28 Jet Aviation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jet-aviation/Switzerland 3,448 175 5.08% ▼ -1
29 STELIA Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/stelia-aerospace/France 3,139 141 4.49% ▼ -1
30 Groundforce Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/groundforce-espa-a---globalia-handling--mar-handling/Spain 1,318 50 3.79% ▼ -1
31 Fokker Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/fokker-technologies-holding/Netherlands 1,441 45 3.12% ▼ -1

https://www.linkedin.com/company/european-space-agency/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mecachrome/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/aernnova-aerospace/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/atr-aircraft/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/itpaero/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/latecoere/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/daher/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr-aerospace-and-transportation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/figeac-aero-usa-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sabena-technics/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pilatus-aircraft-ltd/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/onera/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbus-helicopters/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/geavioaero/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-aviation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/thales-alenia-space/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dassault-aviation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/safran/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/airbusgroup/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-maintenance/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/safran-engineering-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-3s/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lisi-aerospace/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/swedavia-ab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtu-aero-engines/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/lufthansa-technik/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sr-technics-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jet-aviation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stelia-aerospace/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/groundforce-espa-a---globalia-handling--mar-handling/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fokker-technologies-holding/


32 STATEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/staten-consulting-&-services/France 1,242 9 0.72% ▼ -1
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